Lasy Panstwowe
DLA LASU, DLA LUDZI

KONTAKTY DO EDUKATOROW
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Cewice Aleksandra Olenderek 59 86134 46
Choczewo Lidia Grochalska 585722631
Elblag Jarostaw Mytych 552308555
Gdansk Witold Ciechanowicz 58 58001 42
Kaliska Jakub Piechowiak 58 58 83 581
Kartuzy Jacek Duda 58 685 29 42
Kolbudy Matgorzata Olszewska - Hagno 58 682 67 18
Koscierzyna Ewa Gotunska 58 686 29 32
Kwidzyn Monika Wudarczyk 552793214
Lebork Alicja Kackowska 59 863 59 57
Lipusz Jan Kowalke

Lubichowo Radostawa Krysiak 58 588 58 72
Starogard Karol Skonieczny 58 56 33 260
Strzebielino  Lilianna Koszutowska 58 678 2078
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Wejherowo Izabela Kashyna-Pleskot 58 672 98 06
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606 210 107

602 306 782

602 318 805
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606 929 953

698 651 257

694 493 325

607 080 794

882 418 803

667 003 510

694 493 613

694 493 727

666 403 793

662 358 945

edukacja@gdansk.lasy.gov.pl
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